PO#

200007
200008
200009
200010
200011
200012
200013
200014
200015
200016
200017
200018
200028
200029
200031
200072
200099
200117
200199
200255
200280
200301
200313
200333
200336
200337
200349
200351
200396
200420
200426
200436
200468
200475
200493
200499
200502
200503
200504
200517
200518
200519
200523
200524
200526
200553
200608
200645
200658
200663
200666
200668
200698
200730
200756
200761
200809
200909
200926
200950
200971
200972
200976
200977
200980
201002
201003
201008
201062
201082
201086
201118
201119
201127
201226
201232
201281
201288

Vendor Name

NORTHERN PLM BCH CO IMP DIST
WELLINGTON LANDINGS MIDDLE SCH
WELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

WELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

POLO PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

PANTHER RUN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PALM BEACH CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

NEW HORIZON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EQUESTRIAN TRAILS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EMERALD COVE MIDDLE SCHOOL

ELBRIDGE GALE ELEMENTARY

BINKS FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GRANICUS, INC

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH INST
WYNN & SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCT
P.C. CONTROLS, INC.

ALLIED UNIVERSAL CORP

AMERICAN WATER CHEMICALS, INC.

HACH COMPANY

PACE ANALYTICAL SERVICES, LLC

RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC
WYNN & SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCT
MAYO, KEVIN E

SMARSH, INC
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

AGRICULTURAL LAND SERVICES INC.

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.

WELLINGTON SENIORS CLUB, INC.

STEFFEN & SONS STRIPING LLC

MOCK ROOS & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KRONOS SAASHR, INC.

DAVCO ELECTRICAL

HOOVER PUMPING SYSTEMS CORPORATION
HILLERS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, INC
PALMETTO FORD TRUCK SALES, INC.

ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN MERCURY, INC
DUVAL FORD

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS, INC

BOZARD FORD CO

BOZARD FORD CO

DEERE & COMPANY

OLDCASTLE APG SOUTH, INC.

PALMETTO FORD TRUCK SALES, INC.

ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN MERCURY, INC
HECTOR TURF

INFLOW COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

CARL ERIC JOHNSON INC

K & K SYSTEMS, INC.

HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY
HILLERS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, INC
MWI CORPORATION

SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS LLC
HAZEN AND SAWYER

BOZARD FORD CO

PATTI'S PARTNERSHIP, LLC

ADAPCO LLC

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

H C WARNER INC

SOUTHEASTERN PUMP

REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC
RAFTELIS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS, INC.
SPORTSFIELD SPECIALTIES, INC.

RADIO ONE INC.

ZAMBELLI FIREWORKS MANUFACTURING CO
VALOR WATER ANALYTICS INC

ADONEL CONCRETE PALM BEACH, INC.

B & H STEEL COMPANY

ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES, INC.
SHENANDOAH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORLD ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

MOCK ROOS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PRECISION AIR SYSTEMS INC

MURRAY LOGAN CONSTRUCTION, INC
XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC

REP SERVICES INC

PO Date
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/09/2019
10/10/2019
10/15/2019
10/22/2019
10/30/2019
11/04/2019
11/06/2019
11/08/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/19/2019
12/10/2019
12/12/2019
12/17/2019
12/19/2019
01/09/2020
01/13/2020
01/21/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
01/27/2020
02/03/2020
02/14/2020
02/25/2020
03/03/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/04/2020
03/12/2020
03/20/2020
03/30/2020
03/31/2020
04/15/2020
05/19/2020
05/27/2020
06/05/2020
06/16/2020
06/16/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/17/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
06/24/2020
07/14/2020
07/20/2020
07/21/2020
07/29/2020
07/29/2020
08/03/2020
08/31/2020
09/01/2020
09/17/2020
09/28/2020

Order Amount
29,400.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
36,363.00
28,605.23
50,000.00
61,710.00
56,270.00
30,533.88
30,449.87
40,400.00
36,778.00
48,050.00
28,033.00
60,000.00
31,200.00
43,122.75
40,000.00
30,000.04
28,209.17
56,200.00
43,148.22
54,264.00
42,045.20
51,128.00
28,735.60
33,460.00
52,065.00
32,574.00
28,845.00
34,558.71
27,520.00
35,623.00
26,278.20
44,999.60
30,607.00
25,654.00
34,429.88
26,040.00
53,118.00
48,651.60
45,951.46
50,001.00
48,228.00
59,964.00
48,896.00
27,520.00
63,400.00
43,230.00
57,325.00
35,364.00
45,181.00
45,400.00
46,907.20
47,150.00
56,405.00
62,404.96
50,000.00
37,260.00
32,632.77
36,801.76
53,878.50
38,852.00
51,120.00
62,916.00
31,865.00
57,634.00
54,880.00
42,282.60
41,942.60

3,258,092.80



